- INS CASE OWNER	Way 44m   CC4, KM 180 18467,	W 723 / DAG 13754
_ Suveyor	ASSIGNMENT () (0/(0/())	Date / Time:
The series / CCT	A Party	Registered in Merimen:
Fre-assign / CCU	ter mus	2211 -02
Insured Vehicle No	Claim No.	: S8moo4CG (10
Name of Insured	Policy No.	
insured Tel No.		· -
-	HP: Make/Mod	d :
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A. S(16) (8 Place of Acc	ident :
Is driver the owner	O' THE STATE OF TH	
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel	Or our real	GRT: YES/NO; TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO fliry: % Final? Yes/No
SLQ YOU	4L	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	100000	IUNAS,
7 1.1	CLEARNILL X - Let 18 W. C.	STAGE DATE/PIC
(3/14)	3 CB 400 C 7 - 166 A7 Pr X	Non-Reporting for (1st):
- m		Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):
		Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup):
		Call OI: >>> 7117
		After call ltr to OI:
		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
21 11 10	Dearest For all Free	After call ltr to OI:
21-11-18	PROCED FOR DS FROM AXA.	Authorisation To Act:
29-11-18	EMAILED TO LIS \$3300; 4 DAYS.	Release Voucher
	EMAILED 11 L/S \$3300; 4 DAYS.	Final Repair Hill:
15/7/19	Scok madeli no SMART.	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice
	The Manager of State II	LTA/GIA:
27/7/17	Mardola approve VIA SMART	Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
ETNIA T TO CONCO.		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 30/71/7 . Confirm with Ezel	Email Call
Final Liability; Repair Cost:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N.C.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
Loss of Rental (LOR):		(-Mallacivi Constitute
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 430.00 (\$ 60 x 7 days)	1016
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)	5 181
LOR only LOU only	The state of the s	V
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00	
Medical:	85 ~	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S5 (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost Total:	SS 3953-00 Global Sum SS: 3450-00	3) Survey fee:
FINAL PAYMENT		
Payer 1:		Email Call
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	21,1.0, 21	70
Payer 1: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Num; 2: S\$ Nam; 2:	
	SS Name Company	

## Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax No: 6694 4929

SLQ7004L Vehicle Reg. No. :

Vehicle Reg. Date: 19/7/2017

Make / Model :

T. SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X CVT

Engine No.:

1NZR452436

Chassis No. :

NHP1707064617

PAGE 1

### **Estimates on Parts**

No	Qty	PARTICULARS	CONDITION	AMOUNT	S/N	ADJUSTED
1	1	Bonnet	× 0	5 706.00	3/14	AMOUNT
2	1	Bonnet lock	- Z	\$ 122.00		
3	1	Bonnet hinge LH	2	\$ 84.00		
4	1	Bonnet hinge RH	× K			
5	1	Bonnet heat insulator	21	\$ 88.00		
6	1set		21	\$ 50.00		
7	1	Bonnet seal	5	\$ 54.00		
8	1	Headlamp LH	Sca-	\$ 2,300.00		
9	1	Headlamp panel LH	70	\$ 130.00		
10	1	Front support panel	21	\$ 1,197.00		
11	1	Front grille chrome moulding	2 11			
12	Iset		£ 10'	\$ 50.00		
13	1	Front top cover	(2)	\$ 92.00		
14	1	Front bumper	DE -	\$ 679.00		
15	1set		nec /	\$ 50.00		
16	1	Front bumper logo	740	\$ 500.00		
17	1	Front bumper base logo	2	\$ 500.00		
18	1	Front bumper sponge	× lan	\$ 97.60		
19	1	Front bumper reinforcement	2/1	\$ 489.00		
20	2	Front reinforcement support bracket	2)	\$ 95.00		
21	1	Front bumper upper retainer	wei	\$ 92.00		
22	2	Front bumper side retainer LH/RH	~	5 192.00		
23	1	Front bumper grille	71	\$ 750.00		
24	1	Front bumper tow cover	×(nn			
25	2	Front radiator air guide lower/upper	2)	\$ 256.00		
26	1	Fog lamp garnish LH	21	\$ 148.00		
27	1	Front fender LH	84/	\$ 690.00		
28	1	Front fender inner shield LH	* 7×			
29		Front fender inner shield clips	# 1L			
30	1	Air resonator	7.1	5 328.10		
31	1	Front door LH	<del>\ \ \ \</del> \ \	\$ 1,344.00		
32	1	Front shock absorber LH	×/	\$ 250.00		
33	1	Front shock mounting LH	×	\$ 98.00		
34	1	Front shock stopper LH	8 -			
35	1	Front lower arm LH	Z nn	\$ 250.00		
36	1	Front knuckle arm LH	3	\$ 323.60		
37	1	Front wheel hub LH	*	\$ 195.50		
38	1	Front wheel bearing LH	24	\$ 88.60		
39	1	Front rim LH	21	2 55.55	\$ 150.00	
40	1	Front rim cover LH	sut/		\$ 250.00	

#### Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax No: 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No. :

SLQ7004L

Vehicle Reg. Date: 19/7/2017

Make / Model :

T. SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X CVT 1NZR452436

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

NHP1707064617

PAGE 2

#### Estimates on Parts

214	0.	PARTICULARS	COMPITION	AMOUNT	5/N	ADJUSTED
No	Qty		CONDITION	AMOUNT 76%	\$ 200.00	AMOUNT
41	1	Front tyre LH	W /	10/0	\$ 200.00	
42	0	0				_
43	0	0				_
44	0	0				
45	0	0				_
46	0	0				_
47	0	0				
48	0	0				
49	0	0 -				
50	0	0				
51	0	0				
52	0	0				
53	0	0				
54	0	0				
55	0	0				
56	0	0				
57	0	0				
58	0	0				
59	0	0				
60	0	0				
61	0	0				
62	0	0				
63	0	0				
64	0	0				
65	0	0				
66	0	0				
67	0	0				
68	0	0				
69	0	0				
70	0	0				
71	0	0			-	
72	0	0				
73	0	0				
74	0	0				
75	0	0				
76	0	0				
77	0	0				
78	0	0				
79	0	0				
80	0	0		_		

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C) airer of the following:

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax No: 6694 4929

Vehicle Reg. No.: Vehicle Reg. Date: SLQ7004L 19/7/2017

Make / Model:

T. SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X CVT

Engine No.:

1NZR452436

Chassis No.:

NHP1707064617

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- « Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Trans party survey is on a "Wilbout Prejudice" basis
- "c impai modification(s) is allowed
- importantly item(s) must be resurveyed and is suggest to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PAGE 1

#### **Estimates on Labour**

2300		vyrianis.	ADJUSTED
No	MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL / PANEL / PAINT LABOUR	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
1	To remove and replace damaged parts and to panel beating accident area.	\$ 1,800.00	You
	BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT, FRT SUPPORT PANEL,	(2.5)	
	FRT FENDER LH, FRT DOOR LH.		
2	To check and rectify wiring after disconnect and connect.	\$ 158.00	30
3	To rustproof accident repair area.	\$ 150.00	¥0
4	To remove and replace front suspension LH.	\$ 300.00	XM
5	To conduct wheel alignment.	\$ 150.00	60
6	To putty and respray replaced parts and accident repair area.	\$ 1,800.00	You
	BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT, FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT FENDER LH, FRT DOOR LH.		
_			
			= 2/1/
			1
			N

#### > Back to OneMotoring

P	Jak Same	The second	Parent I	F
£na	uire	Trans	rer	ree

£	nquire Transfer Fee	
	Vehicle Details	
	Vehicle No.:	5LQ7004L
	Vehicle Type:	Z11 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover
	Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
	Vehicle Scheme:	Normal
	Vehicle Make :	TOYOTA
	Vehicle Model :	SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X CVT
	Chassis No.:	NHP1707064617
	Propellant:	Petrol-Electric
	Engine No.:	1NZR452436
	Motor No.:	H16904545
	Engine Capacity:	1496 cc
	Power Rating :	45.0 kW
	Maximum Power Output:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)
	Maximum Laden Weight:	1765 kg
	Unladen Weight:	1380 kg
	Year Of Manufacture :	2016
	Original Registration Date :	19 Jul 2017
ħ	Lifespan Expiry Date:	1.0
т	COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
	Quota Premium :	\$51,600.00
	COE Expiry Date :	18 Jul 2027
	Road Tax Expiry Date:	18 Jan 2019
	PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Jul 2027
	Inspection Due Date :	18 Jul 2020
	Intended Transfer Date :	08 Oct 2018
	CO2 Emission :	94,00 (g/km)
	CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :	\$22,566.00
	CO Emission:	
	HC Emission :	
	NOx Emission :	
	PM Emission :	
	Late renewal feels) will be impose	od if road tay / lay up has evalend Dieses use Enquire Doad Tay Davable, for foolst navable

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After G5T
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print



# SLQ7004L

No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

Arknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 20160623C)

6 Benoi Sector, Singapore (629904) Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax No: 6694 4929

## **ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE**

TP INSURER :	AXA	_	Vehicle Reg. No. :	SLQ7004L
OWN INSURER :	AIG	_	Vehicle Reg. Date:	19-Jul-2017
CLAIM TYPE :	TP	_	Make / Model :	T. SIENTA HYBRID 1.5X CV
Date of Accident :	/10/2018		Engine No.:	1NZR452436
			Chassis No. :	NHP1707064617
COST OF CLAIMS				
Parts Cost / List Items :	\$	13,605.40	Surveyor N	ame and Company :
Plus/Less25%	\$	3,401.35	( (ASUL CL	(KK)
Total Cost / List :	\$	10,204.05	Date of survey :	18/18/18 8/080
Special Nett Items :	\$	600.00	Part by Part (Lum	Sum: 4 days
Total Parts Amount :	\$	10,804.05	Resurvey Before Pa	aint / (fter Paint
Total Labour Amount :	\$	4,350.00	Authorize/Not Aut	horize/Without Prejudice
Gross Total :	\$	15,154.05	Email :	
GST %: 7%	\$	1,060.78	Fax No :	
Nett Amount :	\$	16,214.83	н₽ № _ 9	rolarls
This claim is handled by	•	PAULO BALDOZ	To resurvey befor     To display damag     Parts prices are	on period during resurvey ubject to confirmation

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 October, 2018 4:14 PM

To:

assignments

Subject: Attachments:

FW: Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S8M00YCG for vehicle SLQ7004L Accident involving SLQ7004L & FBE434G (Your Insured) on 05/10/2018 -... (1.60

MB); SLQ7004L TP GIA.PDF; FBE434G INSD GIA.PDF

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

EVIC MAJON 10:103018 G HAIDON

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | S(408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: DHIWAR Namrata <namrata.dhiwar@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 October, 2018 3:28 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: WANG Peter <peter.wang@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S8M00YCG for vehicle SLQ7004L

Hi,

Please find attached documents for your action.

Regards,

Namrata

-----Original Message-----

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 09, 2018 5:47 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S8M00YCG for vehicle SLQ7004L

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please provide us the following documents and info for our necessary action.

- · Handler in charge
- •TP GIA report
- ·OI GIA report
- OI's mailing address for non-reporting cases All supporting documents / Email/ Notification from repairer / claimant

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: raghav.dhakal@axa.com.sg [mailto:raghav.dhakal@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 8 October, 2018 9:07 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: Service appointment in Vendor Portal: claim S8M00YCG for vehicle SLQ7004L

AXA confirms your appointment as Surveyor / Assessor (Company), to carry out Pending verification - Direct Settlement service for claim number S8M00YCG.

Please log in to https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

#### ----Disclaimer----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

pila@vermogen-group.com

Sent:

Friday, 5 October, 2018 4:55 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

'Glorioso Eric Paul Patambang'; 'Baldoz Juan Paulo Bongon'; 'Tejano Exequiel

Dawal'; ace@vermogen-group.com; 'Luis Tan'; 'Minoko Chan'; 'Lina Rosli'; 'Edmond

Lim'; 'Yira Rahman'; desmond@vermogen-group.com

Subject:

Accident involving SLQ7004L & FBE434G (Your Insured) on 05/10/2018 - PLEASE

ARRANGE TP SURVEY

Attachments:

SLQ7004LPDF

Dear officer in-charge,

Refer to above attachment kindly arrange our client's vehicle for pre-repair survey at Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd here at 6 Benoi Sector.

#### "VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP"

Beside, we would like to check for the liability on this matter.

Kindly check & revert to us as soon as possible.

Thanks & regards,

Pila

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd

1 Bukit Batok Crescent #05-23 Wcega Plaza Singapore 658064 Tel: 6358 3031

Fax: 6694 4929

Menu



## Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

**Q**uestion

Message

Reply



#### Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd

1 Bukit Batok Crescent #05-23 Wcega Plaza Singapore 658064 Co. Reg No.:201606023C GST Reg No.:201606023C Tel:6694 4919 Fax:6694 4929 Email:vermogenace@gmail.com

Yr Ref : FBE434G Our Ref : SLQ7004L

10 DECEMBER 2018

Without Prejudice

Attn: Motor Claim Dept

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD 8 Shenton Way, #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Mdm,

### Accident involving SLQ7004L & FBE434G on 05/10/2018 13:30 hrs at along KIM SENG WALK.

We refer to the above said accident.

As instructed, we are claiming the following as stated below:-

1.	Cost of repair		\$ 3,531.00
2.	Loss of use (\$100 x 11 days)		\$ 1,100.00
3.	Purchase report fee		\$ 29.00
4.	GIA search fee		\$ 2.00
		Total	\$ 4,662.00

We enclosed herewith relevant document as stated below:-

- 1. Accident report
- 2. Final Repair Bill
- 3. Letter of authority
- 4. Purchase report receipt
- 5. GIA search receipt

We do not have the survey report and photographs as our client's motor vehicle was surveyed by your appointed surveyor.

Please kindly let us know whether you are prepared to settle our client's claim & we look forward to hear from you soonest.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Ezel Tejano (Claim Dept) Vermogen ACE PTE LTD

Tel: 6358 3031 | Fax: 6694 4929

Email: ezel.t@vermogen-group.com



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

23 JULY 2019

GAC (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 80 ANSON ROAD, #06-01 FUJI XEROX TOWERS, SINGAPORE 079907

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18018469/R1wa3 // S8M00YCG

YOUR REF

: FBE 434G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBE 434G AND SLQ 7004L ALONG/AT KIM SENG WALK ON 05/10/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLQ 7004L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vivianlau@lkkauto.com">vivianlau@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
  are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our

prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Ms. Vivian Lau (LKK Handler) 6841 8625 or <a href="wivianlau@lkkauto.com/">wivianlau@lkkauto.com/</a>Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: vivianlau@lkkauto.com

cc AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #05-23 WCEGA PLAZA 5(558064)

TEL:6694 4919 FAX:6694 4929 Email: vermogenace@gmail.com

REG No : 201606023C

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SLQ7004L & FBE434G (DOA 05 OCT 2018 1330HRS)

I/We LCRF PTE LTD UEN/NRIC NO. 201624597K owner of Vehicle No. SLQ7004L\_\_\_\_\_, hereby authorise M/S Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd to commence repairs to my vehicle and to forward the claim for damages sustained in the above accident to the third party driver and /or his employer and /or the vehicle owner and /or the insurer concerned. I/We agree that in consideration of you giving up your repairer's lien. I/We agree

to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and if applicable,our solicitors (to be appointed by you on my / our behalf) shall accept this as my /our irrevocable authority to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a solicitor & client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to see , the claim to a successful conclusion.

If third party driver and and/or his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or insurer reject liability, i/We will fully be responsible for the repair costs and other incidentals.

I/We also authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary paper in connection with the above claim in my/our absence.

I/We authorise you to appoint such a firm of solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim.

I/we undertake to inform you and/or the solicitors appointed by you on my/our behalf in the event of the third party's insurance company communicate with me/us directly by telephone or in writing and I/We further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party's insurers without first communicating with you.

My/our vehicle is repaired by the repairer on my/our will without any inducement, threat and/or promise.

In the event that the repairer is compelled to enforce this undertaking, I/We agree that I/shall pay for the legal costs incurred by the repairer on a solicitor and client's full indemnity basis.

Owner Signature

(Company Stamp if applicable)

TO: AXA IMWRANCE PTE MO

Dear Sirs, CLAIMANT: LURG PTG UTO ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ7004L KIM SENG WALK IWE LCRF PTE LTD, am/are the registered Owner of Vehicle No. SLQ7004L Please note that I have assigned all compensation monies due-to me/us in the above said accident to Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd. I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above said accident to Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd and forward your settlement cheque to Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd whom I/we had authorized to collect the said compensation monies\_ Thankyou. Signature of Claimant (company Stamp, if applicable) Name NRIC No. : Date



#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:			FBE 434G	(Insd veh)		10 00 00 V	F
			SLQ 7004L	(TP veh)	Model: TAVI	1- APABIR AT	4060
Date of Acci	ident/Time:		05/10/2018			ri see lu	1.14.4
Repair Estim	nate	:5			16,214.85		
Final Repair	Cost	:5					
Loss of Use		:5				days at \$	per day
Rental (if an	ny)	:5				days at \$	per day
LTA/GIASe	earch Fee	:5					
Others:		:5					
		:\$					
Final Settler	ment Sum	:5	760		3,950.00	Chlobal Si	im)
Payee Name	e: Vermogen	ACE PTE	Ltd		7	1 - 1.012   2.0	
	ty Workshop GIA Reg		1 YES [ )	) NO	(Kindly indicate bel	aw)	
A)	For Non GIA Reg	stered Works	hop:	Agreed I	Jability 140	(36)	
в)	For GIA Registers	d Warkshop:		BOLA Ap	plicable: Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No:	_
	BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed	f Liability (*):	[34]	
	* Assessed Liabili	ty to be filled i	only for chain coll	isians and fo	r cases where BOLA	does not apply.	
Remarks:	11000000					THE STREET	$\neg$

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the athority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Name of Representative:

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

1/8/2019



Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd

1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #05-23 WCEGA PLAZA 5(658064)

TEL: 6694 4919 FAX: 6694 4929 CO & GST REG NO: 201606023C

Tax Invoice: 20535

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte.Ltd.

8 Shenton Way, #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Tel: +65 6880 4741 Fax: +65 6880 4838

Bill Date: 10/12/2018

Vehicle No: SLQ7004L Vehicle Model: TOYOTA SIENTA

Date of Accident: 5/10/2018

Claim No:

S/N QTY Descriptions

Lumpsum repair

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Unit Price

Amount S\$

3300.00

E. & O.E.

Total

55

3300.00

GST 7% S\$ Amount Due S\$ 231.00 3531.00

for Vermogen ACE Pte Ltd



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-155982

Date of Request:

09/10/2018

Your Ref No:

MVMG18129434

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd Blk B, 44 Benoi Rd Singapore 629904

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

05/10/2018

Place of Accident:

KIM SENG WALK

Client Vehicle No:

SLQ7004L

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-156033

Date of Request:

09/10/2018

Your Ref No:

MVMG18129434

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd Blk B. 44 Benoi Rd Singapore 629904

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

05/10/2018

Vehicle No:

SLQ7004L

Place of Accident:

KIM SENG WALK

Involving Vehicle No:

FBE434G

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
FBE434G	KIM SENG WALK	14	4.00 1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due (G	ST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-154640

Date of Request:

05/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd Blk B, 44 Benoi Rd Singapore 629904

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

05/10/2018

Enquiry By

Lim Jian Zhi, Edmond

TP Vehicle No.

FBE434G

Accident Date

05/10/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
FBE434G	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	28/10/2017-27/10/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-154640

Date of Request:

05/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Vermogen Ace Pte Ltd Blk B, 44 Benoi Rd Singapore 629904

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

05/10/2018

Enquiry By

Lim Jian Zhi, Edmond

TP Vehicle No.

FBE434G

Accident Date

05/10/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)	
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87	
GST Amount	0.13	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18018	469/R1wa3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:PETER		Date: 13-08-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	FBE 434G	Veh. Inspected	SLQ 7004L
	Policy No.	VMO/P2003234	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00YCG	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/10/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA SIENTA HYBRID 1.5	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	NHP1707064617	Colour	MAROON
	Odometer	39478	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	FIRENZA	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	FIRENZA	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	FIRENZA	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	FIRENZA	5 mm
4.			on of Damages	e - ment de la company
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S	S FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	Information	Trick Kind Tell Till
	Accident Date	05/10/2018	Inspection Date	10/10/2018
	Survey held at	6 BENOI SECTOR		V.
	Repairer	VERMOGEN ACE PTE LTD		
5a.		100	emarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASI	S. ED REPAIRS
5b.	D)III I COCILDAIN		Days of Repair	
- Contract	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 7004L

y	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
Т	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BONNET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	706.00	
1	BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	122.00	
1	BONNET HINGE LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	84.00	
1	BONNET HINGE RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	84.00	
1	BONNET HEAT INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	88.00	
1	SET BONNET HEAT INSULATOR CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	BONNET SEAL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	54.00	
1	HEADLAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	2,300.00	2,300.0
1	HEADLAMP PANEL LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	124112
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,197.00	
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	947.00	
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	FRONT TOP COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	92.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	679.00	679.0
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER BASE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	97.60	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	489.00	
2	FRONT REINFORCEMENT SUPPORT BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	95.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	92.00	92.0
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH /RH (CONSISTEN	T) NOT NECESSARY	192.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	750.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	32.00	
2	FRONT RADIATOR AIR GUIDE LOWER /UPPER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	256.00	
1	FOG LAMP GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	148.00	
1	FRONT FENDER LH (CONSISTENT)	BENT	690.00	690.0
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	163.00	
	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018469/R1wa3q2



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 3

RESONATOR (CONSISTENT) ONT DOOR LH (CONSISTENT) ONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) ONT SHOCK MOUNTING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) ONT LOWER ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT TWHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	328.10 1,344.00 250.00 98.00 50.00 250.00 323.60 195.50 88.60 -3,401.35 10,204.05	2,858.25
ONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) ONT SHOCK MOUNTING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) ONT LOWER ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00 98.00 50.00 250.00 323.60 195.50 88.60 -3,401.35	2,858.25
ONT SHOCK MOUNTING LH (CONSISTENT) ONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) ONT LOWER ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) OS 25% DISCOUNT  ECIAL NETT ITEMS ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY	98.00 50.00 250.00 323.60 195.50 88.60 -3,401.35	2,858.25
ONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH (CONSISTENT) ONT LOWER ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) OS 25% DISCOUNT  ECIAL NETT ITEMS ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY	50.00 250.00 323.60 195.50 88.60 -3,401.35	2,858.25
ONT LOWER ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) OS 25% DISCOUNT  ECIAL NETT ITEMS ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY	250.00 323.60 195.50 88.60 -3,401.35 10,204.05	2,858.25
ONT KNUCKLE ARM LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) OS 25% DISCOUNT  ECIAL NETT ITEMS ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY	323.60 195.50 88.60 -3,401.35 10,204.05	2,858.25
ONT WHEEL HUB LH (CONSISTENT) ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) OS 25% DISCOUNT  ECIAL NETT ITEMS ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY	195.50 88.60 -3,401.35 10,204.05	2,858.25
ONT WHEEL BEARING LH (CONSISTENT) SS 25% DISCOUNT  ECIAL NETT ITEMS ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	88.60 -3,401.35 10,204.05	2,858.25
S 25% DISCOUNT  ECIAL NETT ITEMS  DINT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)  DINT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	-3,401.35 10,204.05	2,858.25
ECIAL NETT ITEMS ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)		10,204.05	
ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)		0.04-2003	
ONT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)		150.00	
ONT RIM COVER LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)		150.00	1
out of the trooper style style style in the position of supplied and style sty	CUT		1
ONT TYRE LH (70%) (SN) (CONSISTENT)		250.00	250.00
가장 하는 이 이번 어머니에 살아가 하는데 되었다. 이 경험에 가장 이번 이 비리가 되었다면 가장	CUT	200.00	140.00
		600.00	390.00
BOUR			
REMOVE AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND TO IEL BEATING ACCIDENT AREA.BONNET,FRT IPER ,FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ,FRT PORT PANEL,FRT FENDER LH ,FRT DOOR LH.		1,800.00	400.00
CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT		150.00	30.00
RUSTPROOF ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA.		150.00	40.00
REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SUSPENSION LH.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	
CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	60.00
PUTTY AND RESPRAY REPLACED PARTS AND CIDENT REPAIR AREA.BONNET ,FRT BUMPER ,FRT MPER REINFORCEMENT ,FRT SUPPORT PANEL,FRT IDER LH ,FRT DOOR LH.		1,800.00	400.00
the extracted that control is not a control (EAC), ACC A MY CCC.		4,350.00	930.00
AND TOTAL		15,154.05	4,178.25
MP CO F C F C MI	PER FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT PORT PANEL, FRT FENDER LH FRT DOOR LH. CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT CONNECT. RUSTPROOF ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SUSPENSION LH. CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. PUTTY AND RESPRAY REPLACED PARTS AND IDENT REPAIR AREA.BONNET FRT BUMPER FRT IPER REINFORCEMENT FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT DER LH FRT DOOR LH.	PER FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT PORT PANEL, FRT FENDER LH FRT DOOR LH. CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT CONNECT. RUSTPROOF ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SUSPENSION LH. CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. PUTTY AND RESPRAY REPLACED PARTS AND IDENT REPAIR AREA.BONNET FRT BUMPER FRT IPER REINFORCEMENT FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT DER LH FRT DOOR LH.	PER FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT PORT PANEL, FRT FENDER LH FRT DOOR LH. CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING AFTER DISCONNECT CONNECT. RUSTPROOF ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT SUSPENSION LH. CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. PUTTY AND RESPRAY REPLACED PARTS AND IDENT REPAIR AREA.BONNET FRT BUMPER FRT IPER REINFORCEMENT FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT DER LH FRT DOOR LH. 150.00 1,800.00 4,350.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018469/R1wa3q2





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018469/R1wa3q2

MONTHWED BY SHIT BIN MOND

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

/mart

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information

54,070,044 Incident Vehicle Registration #

Walt for: Approve invoice

Mext Slep

CCA/ASM18018469/R1wa3q2

Reference

SAMOOYCG

Chim

8 Oct 2018 9:00:57 AM

Report Date

8 October 2018

Request Date

Due Date

5 October 2018

Lors Date

Actions

TPVD TOYOTA SHENTA Model Make

Service Address

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD FTP

Vendor Name

Pending setfication - Direct

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Lins

GAC (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 80 ANSON ROAD, #06-01 PLJI XEROX TOWERS, Primary Contact/Insured 079907, Singapore 647771493

Claim Handler

admin.4g@gc.com

WANG Peter

peterwang@axa.com.sg.

INSDIGIA NOT REPORTED Additional Instructions Notes Metrics Assessment Decisions Document Sublype History Physics Document Type Messages

# Opposition

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

Merimen

DATE

AUTHOR

Sull-type

¥

https://bp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-corta/html/index-vendor-service-necisests html#/service-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/?vendea-necisests/.vendea-necise

· uc
- 1
10
-2
1
12
-5
F
78
+
35
100
15
ч
W.
150
in
10
777
- 19
- 20
- 2
-51
- F
-
-
z
70
- 40
-
- 2
-
100
æ
щ
ιц.
:42
+
12
70
35
25
E.
72
-
g.
0
-
F
2
7
17
0
0
-25
>
100
- 100
-35
-32
35
-5
25
72
-
wh
~
: 93
- 40
=
3
900
regn
noeu-
nney-e
ce-reau
vice-reau
rvice-reau
ervice-reau
service-reau
service-reau
or-service-reau
for-service-redu
dor-service-reau
ndor-service-reau
endor-service-reau
vendor-service-reau
-vendor-service-redu
x-vendor-service-reau
ex-vendor-service-reau
dex-vendor-service-reau
ndex-vendor-service-reau
findex-vendor-service-reau
Windex-vendor-service-reau
ml/index-vendor-service-reau
tml/index-vendor-service-reau
html/index-vendor-service-reau
I/html/index-vendor-service-reau
al/html/index-vendor-service-regu
tal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
ortal/html/index-vendor-service-redu
oortal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
n-partal/html/index-vendor-service-reau
m-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
sim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reau
taim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
//claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
a/daim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
n.sa/daim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reau
m.sa/claim-portal/html/Index-vendor-service-reau
am.sa/daim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reau
com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-regu
8
8
8
8
DO.BXE.
DO.BXE.
DO.BXE.
ms.axa.co
aims.axa.co
laims.axa.co
claims.axa.co
tclaims.axa.co
artclaims axa.co
artclaims axa.co
artclaims axa.co
smartclaims.axa.co
smartclaims.axa.co
smartclaims.axa.co
smartclaims axa.co
//vp.smartclaims.axa.co
s://vp.smartclaims.axa.co
DS://vb.smartclaims.axa.co
DS://vb.smartclaims.axa.co
s://vp.smartclaims.axa.co

NAME	TYPE	SUBTWE	ALTHON	UPLOADED
Additionum of Olypett	Product	Surveyor? Assessor expense	LIKK AJTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
Collempection (4) pd?	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
COCAMpostment La IZI, petf	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	20 August 2019
CIA SEARCH pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
PANYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM pult	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vouther	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMaid	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
WORKSHOP HWORCE ad!	Invokse	Repairer	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP)	20 August 2019
LETTER TO OLD ST	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holden, / Imared	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	20 August 2019
TP MANDATE IA-SLQ 7004L.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 July 2019
TP ESTMATE-MARKED poli	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	15 July 2019
LKK Impertin Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	15 July 2019
LXX Reinspection Pleaton.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]	15 July 2016
TP ESTIMATE MARKED pull	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quadation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP)	27 October 2018
■ TP PRI FROM WORKSHOP WITH GIA REPORT ANI	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	DHAKAL Raghov	8 Octuber 2018

Custor Portal

BP2(U20110